
SP #1 - 12PM SUN JUNE 7 PETAPALOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 23 2 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 1

Janet Smith Moon 3 M DSD 22 1 19 10 22 1 Master 2

Beth Devries Rumor 4 F GSP 20 3 21 4 21 4 Master 3

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 21 3 20 9 21 3 Master 4

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC 18 4 20 2 20 2 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 19 6 19 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 6

Barb Corbato Kallie 5.5 F BL 17 9 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 7

Brian Butler Star 14 7 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 8

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL 18 4 18 3 18 4 Sr. Elite 9

Jason Caster Beaumont 2.5 M YL 17 8 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 17 7 17 3 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Maggie Simon Godiva 1 F CL 16 9 15 4 16 9 Senior 12

Chris Beverwyk Kiki La Belle 3 F DUTCH 12 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 13

Jayden Devries Tucson 4.5 M GSP 9 4 12 5 12 5 Junior 14

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 11 8 8 8 11 8 Junior 15

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 9 7 7 10 9 7 Novice 16

Beth Anglemyer Fly 5 F AS 8 2 8 7 8 7 Novice 17

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD 8 1 7 6 8 1 Novice 18

Susanne Sparano Edge 9mo M BSD 7 8 7 5 7 8 Novice 19

Kirstin Allan Aisling 2 F DSD 3 1 3 10 3 10 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JUNE 7 PETAPALOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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SE
X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 22 9 20 7 22 9 Master Elite 1

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 21 8 20 6 21 8 Master 2

Janet Smith Moon 3 M DSD 20 8 20 9 20 9 Master 3

Beth Devries Rumor 4 F GSP 20 3 19 10 20 3 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 18 10 20 1 20 1 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 20 1 18 2 20 1 Master 6

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL 19 11 18 7 19 11 Sr. Elite 7

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC 19 16 2 19 Sr. Elite 8

Barb Corbato Kallie 5.5 F BL 18 1 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 9

Brian Butler Star 16 1 17 1 17 1 Senior 10

Kim Heideman Triton 12 3 15 5 15 5 Senior 11

Sara Chisnell Sue 13 1 13 10 13 10 Junior 12

Maggie Simon Godiva 1 F CL 13 9 11 5 13 9 Junior 13

Chris Beverwyk Kiki La Belle 3 F DUTCH 12 6 13 4 13 4 Junior 14

Jayden Devries Tucson 4.5 M GSP 13 2 12 9 13 2 Junior 15

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 10 5 9 5 10 5 Junior 16

Beth Anglemyer Fly 5 F AS 9 1 9 8 9 8 Novice 17

Susanne Sparano Edge 9mo M BSD 9 7 8 8 9 7 Novice 18

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 9 2 9 1 9 2 Novice 19

Kirstin Allan Aisling 2 F DSD 6 6 6 4 6 6 Novice 20

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD 3 5 5 7 5 7 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 6/7/15 PETAPALOOZA

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ellen Davis Harlequinn 10.5 F AS Muskegon MI 10 1 7 9 Junior 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 9mo M BSD Howell MI 9 3 9 5 Novice 2

Beth Anglemyer Fly 5 F AS Mattawan MI 8 7 7 9 Novice 3

Kirstin Allan Aisling 2 F DSD Lowell MI 6 9 4 7 Novice 4

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD Lansing MI 5 6 6 2 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Sara Chisnell Sue 14 1 16 10 Senior 1

Chris Beverwyk Kiki La Belle 3 F DUTCH Holland MI 14 2 12 9 Junior 2

Jayden Devries Tucson 4.5 M GSP Fruitport MI 12 6 14 1 Junior 3

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR Jackson MI 9 10 9 9 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Maggie Simon Godiva 1 F CL South Bend IN 16 2 17 1 Senior 1

Kim Heideman Triton 12 1 16 2 Senior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL Burlington MI 18 9 17 8 Sr. Elite 1

Barb Corbato Kallie 5.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 15 1 17 8 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Beth Devries Rumor 4 F GSP Fruitport MI 21 7 21 1 Master 1

Janet Smith Moon 3 M DSD Okemos MI 20 10 20 8 Master 2

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC Lansing MI 20 7 19 8 Master 3

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL Howell MI 19 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 4

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC Lansing MI 17 2 17 8 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL Vicksburg MI 21 8 20 10 Master 1


